

---

## **Materiale igienizare - DIT**

I.D.: 67332631

---

Data publicarii	16.03.22	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 563,03 RON - 563,03 RON

---

Descriere: Cod Articol Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON 00374 VAR HIDRATAT 20 kg 6 SAC 12.1849 73.1092 00978 ARACET CONSTRUCTII 0.8 L 12 Buc 6.3025 75.6303 0005605 ROST SATIN MARO 4L 1 Buc 61.3445 61.3445 0003776 ROST SATIN BRUN 0.6 2 Buc 11.3445 22.6891 0000356 GRUNDSOLV 0.9L 5 Buc 10.9244 54.6218 05119 TABLA DECAPATA 1MM 1 Buc 136.1345 136.1345 0000274 WURTH ELECTROZI 2.5 E-6013 2 Kg 16.8067 33.6134 01958 DANKE EMAIL MARO CIOCOLATIU 2.5L 1 Buc 45.3782 45.3782 0003844 DANKE EMAIL MARO CIOCOLAT 0.75 4 Buc 15.1261 60.5042 563.0252

---